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Mail to Oil Conservation Cbmmiasion, Santa bee, New Mexico, or its proper
; agent not more than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions
} ! : ! in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission. Indicate questionable data
by following it with.(?). SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE.
AREA 640 ACRES
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY
The Ohio 0il Company Hohba, New Mexico
Company or Operator ) N Address .
State Warn Well No. ... AR . BB MO0 See....... 3 , Tl 8
Lease B PR
388K N MP M. Yacum Field, ... oek Lea County
Well is...1980. . feet south of the North line and. .___.J,ﬁaﬂ feetﬂxof the Mline of... Sgg. 2]
If State land the oil and gas lease is No....Be]¥13 ... . . Assignment No..
If patented land the owner is Address
If Government land the permittee is Add-resé ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
The Lessee is Addresg
ed....... B 1775 ol A N S 1938.:.. Drilling was completed....... ...
Drilling commenc January. 19, a8 g Dleted Feby- “' 1’38 19 ”
Name of drilling contracter......Nahle. Drlg. Ce Address..... Tulsa,. Oklahome
Elevation above sea level at top of casing..399%.. —fost.
The information given is to be kept confidential until 19
OIL SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from 4300 YT S— s No. 4, from 0t
No. 2, from to No. b, from to. »
“~No. 3, from to No. 6, from to. -
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole,
No. 1, from to feet.
No. 2, from to A
No. 3, from to. feet. :
No. 4. from to feet. ;
CASING RECORD
WEIGHT THREADS ' KIND OF [CUT & FILLED P .
SIZE | pER FOOT ‘ PER INCH | MAKE | AMOUNT SHOE FROM BREFORATED PURPOSE :
' | FROM TO
95/8 | 38 508 Reg |
7T 24 4100 ' Floak : N
! :
| |
] , i VA
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD - £
— I
E IZE OF'! NO. SACKS : .
S%—IZOL%F SCA SING WHERE SET OF CEMENT METHOD USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED :
. ., |
11 i 9s8/3s s08 400 Heliburton 10 _ 40 _
i
& |7 la00 800 n 10 40
i
J | i

PLUGS AND ADAPTERS

Heaving plug—Material Length

Adapters—Material Size

Depth Set

RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT

EXPLOSIVE OR !

SIZE CHEMICAL USED QUANTITY

SHELL USED DATE

DEPTH SHOT

OR TREATED |[PEPTH CLEANED OUT

—_—

|
|

Results of shooting or chemical treatment

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from 0 feet to.. 4864 ... feet, and from feet to feet
Cable tools were used from feet to feet, and from feet to feet
PRODUCTION
Put to producing ¥arch -1 , 19.88.....
The production of the first wours was 20 barrels of fluid of which...“..........l.ge .............. % was oil; ... %
eMUSION; . % water; and. ... % sediment. Gravity, Be
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas...e
Rock pressure, 1bs. per s8q. in
EMPLOYEES
.J8ck Clark Driller L...Pa. Cowart , Driller
..................... E.. 4. McKillip » Driller , Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work

done on it so far as can be determined from available records,

BEL e 7P

Habbe,..
. —
Name
19.92a...
h » Position
ositi
A «
\/ ‘ w‘.y ublie: Representing..
My Commission eXDIres i 2‘194} AQATESS..eeccimeessereessssens

Babba, New Mexieo ... .. _—
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FORMATION RECORD

;. TO

FROM THICK NS FORMATION
0 19 - '19. Cellar
19 30 11 | Caliche
30 - 86 3¢, | Sand-gravel
44 190 124 | 8dnd~Shells
196 T 40L. 21 Red beds
401 511 . 110 Red Bed & Shells
s11 765 | 254 Red Bed
765 | i,_??{;;;f"f 3l _; I Red Bo&auns-lt'ad ‘Roek
1079 | 11887 U Red BedeBRet Roek
1242 1432 Lo -190- ‘Rerd ' Bedwdlells
1432 1492 60 Red Rock~Shells
1492 @ 1504 | 12 Red Roeck
1504 1610 . 106.. | Aphydrite
1610 | 2647 1037 '8AlteAnhydrite
264T | 2743 96 Ashydrite
2743 | 2810 &7 Anhydrita-@yp
2810 | 2870 60 Auhywoam-nd l-'vct :
2870 3Q21 18} . o Ashydrite-gyp N
3031 3066 as Anhydrite
3066 3206 140 | AnhydFitesgyy
3208 | 3215 9§/ | Sand-gas oder
3215 3437 222 ' Anhydrite-gyp
3437 3553 116 Anhydrite
3583 3604 "51  ° Anhydrite-gyy
3604 3679 78 | Anhydrite-gyy:
3679 3690 u .| hAnhydrite
36% | 3919 229 Anhydrite-lime
3919 ' 4264 345 lime
4264 | 4300 36 . White lime
4300 4317 17 3rown & grey lime
4317 © 4380 .| 63 Liwe E
4380 4393 13 Fhite lime
4393 4430. | ar Soft saturated lime
4430 4496 66 | Lime
4496 ' 4510 14 _ Broken lime
4510 = 4512 2 | Lime
4512 4515 3 . Hard lime
4515 4520 5 . Soft lime
4520 = 4550 30 Herd lime
4550 4583° -3 | Lime
4553 4572 19 . Broken lime
4872 4654 82 Lime
4654 4684

10  Brokim Lime
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